FLEXES
We can provide a wide variety of flexes to suit all applications.
There are three different types of flexes available. Our standard flex
is suitable for nearly all applications and is available in many different
lengths and bore sizes. The inner braided flex can be used to counteract
whistling problems, while our strengthened flex is especially suited to
applications where there is a lot of movement through the flex.
Please contact us for price and availability (trade only).
Product Support: +44 (0)1623 663802
Email: support@bmcatalysts.com
Web: www.bmcatalysts.com
EXCEEDING EXPECTATIONS
Part No.	 Diameter (mm)	 Length (inch)
FL38X4	 38	 4
FL45X4	 45	 4
FL45X6	 45	 6
FL45X8	 45	 8
FL48X6	 48	 6
FL48X8	 48	 8
FL51X6	 51	 6
FL51X8	 51	 8
FL51X10	 51	 10
FL54X6	 54	 6
FL54X8	 54	 8
FL54X10	 54	 10
FL54X13	 54	 13
FL57X2	 57	 2
FL57X6	 57	 6
FL57X8	 57	 8
FL64X2	 64	 2
FL64X8	 64	 8
FL64X10	 64	 10
FL76X6	 76	 6
STANDARD INNER BRAIDED
INNER LOCK CONNECTOR
STRENGTHENED
Part No.	 Diameter (mm)	 Length (inch)
FL51X4IB	 51	 4
FL51X10IB	 51	 10
FL54X10IB	 54	 10
FL64X6IB	 64	 6
FL76X6IB	 76	 6
Part No.	 Diameter (mm)	 Length (inch)
FL48X200ILC	 48	 8
Part No.	 Diameter (mm)	 Length (inch)
FL38X6ILOK	 38	 6
FL42X4ILOK	 42	 4
FL45X3ILOK	 45	 3
FL45X4ILOK	 45	 4
FL45X6ILOK	 45	 6
FL45X8ILOK	 45	 8
FL45X10ILOK	 45	 10
FL48X4ILOK	 48	 4
FL48X6ILOK	 48	 6
FL51X3ILOK	 51	 3
FL51X4ILOK	 51	 4
FL51X6ILOK	 51	 6
FL51X8ILOK	 51	 8
FL54X4ILOK	 54	 4
FL57X4ILOK	 57	 4
FL57X6ILOK	 57
6
FL57X8ILOK	 57	 8
FL64X100ILOK	 64	 4
FL64X150ILOK	 64	 6
FL64X8ILOK	 64	 8
FL76X110ILOK	 76	 4
FL76X6ILOK	 76	 6
	 8
FL45X200 45 8
FL76X8ILOK
FL54X6ILOK 54
6
Product Support: +44 (0)1623 66383802
Email: support@bmcatalysts.com
Web: www.bmcatalysts.com
EXCEEDING EXPECTATIONS